

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:09AAJCR3614B1ZM

1.	Legal Name	RUAN	RUANMI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	RUAN	RUANMI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	A-49, S 201301	A-49, SECTOR-80, NOIDA, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		23/04/2019	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Autl	nority	Uttar Pradesh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
			Subhash Chandra				
Name	e	Subhash (Chandra				
	gnation	Subhash (ioner			
Desig			Commiss	ioner			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/02/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 09AAJCR3614B1ZM

Legal Name RUANMI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any RUANMI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



-

GSTIN 09AAJCR3614B1ZM

Legal Name RUANMI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any RUANMI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name ZENG QINGHUA

Designation/Status director

Resident of State HUNAN PROVINCE

Name ZENG YE

Designation/Status director

Resident of State HUNAN PROVINCE

Name AJEET KUMAR SINGH

Designation/Status director

Resident of State Bihar